Heggerty

Quote

Address Information

Bill To:

Redwood City Elementary School District

750 Bradford St.

Redwood City, CA 94063-1727

USA

Literacy Resources, LLC (dba Heggerty)

805 Lake Street #293
Oak Park, IL 60301

us
Phone: (708) 366-5947

Ship To:

400 Duane Street

Redwood City, CA 94062

us

Account Name: Redwood City Elementary

School District

Contact Buying: B Whipp

Terms and Conditions

Payment Method: Check

Payment Terms: Net 30 Days

QUOTE for Redwood City (District)
Quote: SQ-250510-0000992
Valid Through: 6/24/2025
Proposed by: Zapier Admin

Contact Shipping: Carla Malattia

Delivery Terms: FOB Origin
Billing Method: Email

Migrated Product & Service Lines

Product/Service

Bridge to Reading
Kindergarten Classroom
Refill Kit

Renewal: Bridge to
Reading Kindergarten
Subscription

Bridge to Reading First
Grade Classroom Refill
Kit

Bridge to Reading First
Grade Subscription -
Renewal

Bridge to Reading
Second Grade Classroom
Refill Kit

Renewal: Bridge to
Reading Second Grade
Subscription

PA: Pre-Kindergarten
Complete

> myHeggerty Digital
Subscription

PA: Spanish
Pre-Kindergarten
Complete

Product

Code

Phonics

Phonics

Phonics

Phonics

Phonics

Phonics

4119

Description

Pre-K Manual, ABC Letter Cards, Alphabet
Chart, myHeggerty Yearly Subscription

Spanish Pre-K Manual, Spanish ABC Letter
Cards, Spanish Alphabet Chart, Spanish
Syllable Flashcards, myHeggerty Yearly
Subscription

Date(s)

7/1/2025

7/1/2025

6/30/2026
7/1/2025

7/1/2025

6/30/2026
7/1/2025

7/1/2025

6/30/2026
6/9/2025

7/1/2025

6/30/2026

6/9/2025

Quantity

19

19

24

24

23

23

1

Redwood City Elementary School District

Term

1Yr

1Yr

1Yr

1Yr

Sales

Price

$699.00

$0.00

$699.00

$0.00

$699.00

$0.00

$179.00

Included

$199.00

Amount

$13,281.00

$0.00

$16,776.00

$0.00

$16,077.00

$0.00

$537.00

Included

$199.00
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> myHeggerty Digital

Subscription 19
Bridge to Reading:

Foundational Skills for Phonics
Third Grade, Classroom

Kit

> Bridge to Reading Phonics

Third Grade Subscription

4119 myHeggerty 1 year 4119

Additional Charges/Credits

Additional Charge/Credit Date
Shipping 5/10/2025
Tax 6/9/2025

+ The unit price shown above has been rounded to two decimal places for display purposes.

Additional Terms

Bridge to Reading Third Grade Subscription

https://heggerty.org/terms-of-service/

All rights reserved. Copyright Literacy Resources, LLC (dba Heggerty)

7/1/2025

6/30/2026
6/9/2025

7/1/2025

6/30/2026
7/1/2025

6/30/2026

Quantity
1
1

14

1Yr

Included

$1,699.00

1Yr

1Yr

Unit Price

$2,986.40
$3,686.37

Included

$89.00

Included

$8,495.00

Included

$1,246.00

Amount

$2,986.40
$3,686.37

Products and Services Total: $56,611.00
Additional Charges/Credits Total:

$6,672.77

Net Amount: $63,283.77
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