



Literacy Resources, LLC (dba Heggerty)
 805 Lake Street #293
 Oak Park, IL 60301
 US
 Phone: (708) 366-5947

QUOTE for Redwood City (District)
 Quote: SQ-250510-0000992
 Valid Through: 6/24/2025
 Proposed by: Zapier Admin

Quote

Address Information

Bill To:

Redwood City Elementary School District
 750 Bradford St.
 Redwood City, CA 94063-1727
 USA

Ship To:

Redwood City Elementary School District
 400 Duane Street
 Redwood City, CA 94062
 US

Account Name: Redwood City Elementary School District
Contact Buying: B Whipp

Contact Shipping: Carla Malattia

Terms and Conditions

Payment Method: Check
Payment Terms: Net 30 Days

Delivery Terms: FOB Origin
Billing Method: Email

Migrated Product & Service Lines

Product/Service	Product Code	Description	Date(s)	Quantity	Term	Sales Price	Amount
Bridge to Reading Kindergarten Classroom Refill Kit	Phonics		7/1/2025	19		\$699.00	\$13,281.00
Renewal: Bridge to Reading Kindergarten Subscription	Phonics		7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026	19	1 Yr	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bridge to Reading First Grade Classroom Refill Kit	Phonics		7/1/2025	24		\$699.00	\$16,776.00
Bridge to Reading First Grade Subscription - Renewal	Phonics		7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026	24	1 Yr	\$0.00	\$0.00
Bridge to Reading Second Grade Classroom Refill Kit	Phonics		7/1/2025	23		\$699.00	\$16,077.00
Renewal: Bridge to Reading Second Grade Subscription	Phonics		7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026	23	1 Yr	\$0.00	\$0.00
PA: Pre-Kindergarten Complete		Pre-K Manual, ABC Letter Cards, Alphabet Chart, myHeggerty Yearly Subscription	6/9/2025	3		\$179.00	\$537.00
> myHeggerty Digital Subscription	4119		7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026	3	1 Yr	Included	Included
PA: Spanish Pre-Kindergarten Complete		Spanish Pre-K Manual, Spanish ABC Letter Cards, Spanish Alphabet Chart, Spanish Syllable Flashcards, myHeggerty Yearly Subscription	6/9/2025	1		\$199.00	\$199.00

> myHeggerty Digital Subscription	4119	7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026	1	1 Yr	Included	Included
Bridge to Reading: Foundational Skills for Third Grade, Classroom Kit	Phonics	6/9/2025	5		\$1,699.00	\$8,495.00
> Bridge to Reading Third Grade Subscription	Phonics	7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026	5	1 Yr	Included	Included
4119 myHeggerty 1 year	4119	7/1/2025 - 6/30/2026	14	1 Yr	\$89.00	\$1,246.00

Additional Charges/Credits

Additional Charge/Credit	Date	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
Shipping	5/10/2025	1	\$2,986.40	\$2,986.40
Tax	6/9/2025	1	\$3,686.37	\$3,686.37

Products and Services Total: \$56,611.00
Additional Charges/Credits Total: \$6,672.77
Net Amount: \$63,283.77

+ The unit price shown above has been rounded to two decimal places for display purposes.

Additional Terms

Bridge to Reading Third Grade Subscription

<https://heggerty.org/terms-of-service/>

All rights reserved. Copyright Literacy Resources, LLC (dba Heggerty)